mle 3.57-95			Ý		Dellar Color						
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER			. TUEDE	^-							
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS OR COPY THEREOF.  1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)):											
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES)	(ASSIGNORS(S)).	2. Akio ICHII	AWA		心靈						
3. Eiichi SANO		4.									
5.	6. <b>"</b>										
7.	2 DARTVIIES) ATTACHI	8. =D2 □VES   1	ZINO		。 <b>「大</b> 事業						
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES NO											
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST:											
NAME: 1)Ando Electric Co., LTD. and 2)	FK Optical Laboratory C	0.									
ADDRESS: 1)19-7, Kamata 4-chome, O	to ku. Tokyo 144 0052 la	non									
2)13-6, Fujimi-cho, Itabashi-		n 🛆	9 5	38155							
,	•		·, ·								
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES		⊠NO									
<ol> <li>NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCL (Submit herewith only one document</li> </ol>		conice of com	o Aggiant	mant signed by differ	ant invantare is and						
document)	ior recordation—multiple	copies of sam	e Assigni	nent signed by diner	ent inventors is one						
SASSIGNMENT OF SWHO	DLE PART INTER	REST	EXEC.	DATE: 1) and 2)Febr	ruary 23, 2000 and						
☑ORIGINAL ☐FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY 3)March 3, 2000											
CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION											
SECURITY MERGER OTHER:  EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND											
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) 1)				O ON DECEMBRICATIO	IN AIND						
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTH				YES ⊠NO							
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#	1# INVENTOR	B. PATENT I	VO(8)	M#	1*INVENTOR						
Series code/serial no New Application 258025	if not in item 1				if not in item 1						
Name & Address of Party to Whom Co.	orrespondence	6. NUMBE	R INVOLV	/FD <sup>.</sup>							
Concerning Document Should be Ma				S 0 = TOTAL	<u>1</u>						
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP		7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)									
Intellectual Property Group		ABOVE TO			501,						
1100 New York Avenue, NW											
Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-3918											
5.5ATTY DKT:		8. IF ABOVE	FEE IS M	ISSING OR INADEQU	ATE CHARGE						
		INSUFFICI	ENCY TO	DEPOSIT ACCOUNT	NUMBER: 03-3975						
PMS 258025	F0451	UNDER ORD		81165	258025						
MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.	dup, sheet not	requirea	CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.						
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE.											
To the best of my knowledge and beli	ef, the foregoing informat	i <del>e<u>n</u> is tr</del> ue and	correct a	nd any attached cop	y is a true copy of						
the original document.	ſ	<u> </u>									
	13			ges <u>including</u> this							
K. 16 /2 160	NA (1150 E	cover sheet, attachments and document 2 (do not file dup. Cover sheet)									
Signature	<u>· · · · / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /</u>	130 1101 1110 010	P. 00401	5561							
Attorney ( Glenn J. Perry	<u>8</u>										
Reg. No. 28458	8		h 29, 200	·							
Atty/Sec: GJP/nlh TEL: (2	02) 861-3070		: <b>(202</b> ) 82								
	FILE WITH PTO RETUR										

Document3

PAT-114X 11 1999

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application

Atty. Dkt.

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

258025	F0451
M#	Client Ref.

NONPROVISIONAL	
----------------	--

## **ASSIGNMENT** OF NONDROVISIONAL ADDITION

NONPROVISIONAL

				<u> </u>	NONFI	OVID	IUIA	- 7111	LIVAII	<u> </u>								
In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit:																		
INSERT		(1) F		AKIK	IINT					(2)		7 le 1		TCU	IKA	Ta7 7\		
NAME(S) O	F			SAN						(4)		AK.	LO	<u> TCN</u>	INA	WA		
INVENTOR		(5)	LICIII	. SAN	<u> </u>						x	box	if co	ntini	ued o	n pag	e 2	
	(-)									<u> </u>						<u>F~3</u>		
the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto:																		
INSERT		1 - A1	ndo I	Elect	ric Co	) T	ַ מידי											
NAME(S) O	F				ta 4-0				Tokv	0 1	4	4 – (	005	2 Ј	ара	n	-,	
ASSIGNEE	(S)								= +	<del></del>								
& ADDRES	S(ES)	2. FK Optical Laboratory Co.																
		13-6, Fujimi-cho, Itabashi-ku, Tokyo 174-0062 Japan																
(hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention and all applications including any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patents, known as												ng						
TITLE OF	ı	OPTICAL PART DRIVING DEVICE AND OPTICAL INTERFEROMETER																
for which the undersigned executed an application for Letters Patents of the United States of America:  NOTE -> -> (A)  even date herewith (Complete (B) on filed																		
line A, B ar	iu/oi cj	(c) [_]	III U.S.	Appin.	NO		filed											
AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legals representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorney of record in said application shall hereinafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;  AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.  NOTE   The undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP of the above address to insert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable for recordation of this document.																		
	INVEN	ITORS						DATE S	IGNED		WITNESSES							
1):	Fu	umic Akikuni						2000.2,23										
Name:		io AKIKUNI																
2)		Akio Johikawa						Feb. 23 100										
Name:	Akio	ICHIKAWA												-				
3)		inche Siene					Mar. 3, '00											
Name:	Eiic	ni SA!	10			-												
4) Name:											_							
Name:										_								
5) Name:																		

PAT-114 11/97

**PATENT REEL: 010663 FRAME: 0908** 

**RECORDED: 03/29/2000** 

Name: